
Governing Body Terms of Office  

Forename Surname Email Position Category Start End Comments 

Katherine Cornforth kcornforth@lythe.n-yorks.sch.uk  Co-opted 13/12/2021 12/12/2025  

Farrah Hutton fhutton@lythe.n-yorks.sch.uk  Staff 19/03/2021 18/03/2025  

Malcolm Jackson rectorofmulgrave@gmail.com  Foundation 07/01/2018  

This is an Ex-
Officio post  

Susan Metcalfe smetcalfe@lythe.n-yorks.sch.uk Vice Chair Local Authority 27/09/2021 26/09/2025  

Wendy Norman wnorman@lythe.n-yorks.sch.uk  Foundation 01/02/2024 31/01/2028  

Sarah Prudom sprudom@lythe.n-yorks.sch.uk  Parent 09/06/2023 08/06/2027  

Mark Robinson mrobinson@lythe.n-yorks.sch.uk Chair Parent 14/06/2021 13/06/2025  

Sheila Sloan  ssloan@lythe.n-yorks.sch.uk  Co-opted 12/07/2021 11/07/2025  

Olly  Cooper headteacher@lythe.n-yorks.sch.uk   

Interim 
Headteacher Staff 04/09/2024   

Christina  Zanelli ceo@yeat.co.uk 
Interim 
Headteacher Staff 01/04/2024   

mailto:headteacher@lythe.n-yorks.sch.uk

